
ALL-CHURCH FAMILY DINNER & MEETING // Sunday, June 8 @ 5-7p 
Bring your favorite dish to share as we celebrate God’s work among us and provide church 
family updates. 

MEN’S MONTHLY GROUP // 2nd Saturday of Each Month @ 8- 10a 
All Seaside men are invited to gather for donuts, coffee, teaching, and prayer.  

ALL-CHURCH SUMMER CAMPOUT // Thursday, June 19 - Sunday, June 22 
	 @ Mossyrock Park on Riffe Lake. Details and registration @ seasidechurch.com/campout 

WORSHIP NIGHTS // Fridays (July 25, Sept. 26) @ 6:30p 
Join with us as we worship God together through song, story, Scripture reading, and prayer. 

COMMUNITY GROUPS // Meeting Weekly throughout Kitsap County 
	 Get connected in community, fill out a form @ seasidechurch.com/community-groups 

SEASIDEKIDS SUMMER SCHEDULE // June 9- August 31* 
Ages 1- Grade 3 only, during 9 am Gathering (4th- 5th grade class resumes Sept. 7) 
June 29, Aug. 31 (5th Sundays): Ages 1- K classes only (No 1st- 3rd grade class) 
Sunday, July 27: Ages 1- 3 class only (no 4yr- 3rd grade classes) 

NEW TO SEASIDE? // Let’s Connect. 
We’d love to get to know you, answer your questions, and help you connect.  Complete a 
Connect Card online, and one of our staff will reach out. seasidechurch.com/connectcard 

SUMMER @ SEASIDEYOUTH [GRADES 6-12] 
WEEKLY YOUTH GATHERING // Wednesdays @ 6- 8p* 

Starting Wednesday, June 11, all youth (entering grades 6-12 this fall) will gather together 
on Wednesday evenings through September  (no youth gatherings July 30 and Aug. 27).  

YOUTH SERVE TRIP: HEAVEN & EARTH // Fri. July 25- Mon. July 28 
All you are invited to spend the weekend serving local non-profits, digging into our Bibles, 
and having fun together! Details and registration @ seasidechurch.com/servetrip 

SUMMER SERMON SERIES 
THE KING’S MIXTAPE // Sermons and Songs from David’s Psalms 

Sun.., July 20: Psalm 23 
Sun., July 27: Singing the Psalms 
Sun., Aug. 3: TBD

*Subject to change (pay attention to app notifications or emails for changes) 
Visit seasidechurch.com/events for up to date event information/ registration. 

                              Download the “Seaside Church Bremerton” app       

Sun., Aug. 10: Psalm 62 
Sun., Aug. 17: Psalm 145 
Sun., Aug. 24: Stories from the Psalms
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